
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IBPANI 1CONTCTIDOODE PAGE OOPAGE

2. AWNOMENTANOfDFICATION NO. 3. EFFECT7/E /AT[ 4. REOUIStTIONJPURCHASE RED. NO. 5 PROJECT NO.{3 applicable )

M005 ~/./.'( 27-06-3:Or400f'

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 I CODE

U.S. NclearRegulaory Cmmissin 6.0 TEREOSY A48cerwtanI-mtE OD !~3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 302-492-3623 Mail Stop: TWB-0!-flLO.0
Mail Stop: ',iB-01-B10t
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR No._ set OWM. Swe alnd ZIP Code) (X, B9A. AMEN•MIENT OF SOLCITATION NO.

DEILANY. SIEGEL, ZORN & ASSOCIATES, INC.
:SZ & ASSOCTATES 9,. DATED (SEEITEM1)

1730 N LYNN ST STE 900 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT.•ORDER NO.
GS22F9784;i DR-27-06-310

ARLINGTON VA 222092012 I
108. DATED (SEE!TEM 13)

CODE 101.176097 FACIUTY CODE X l05-02-2006

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 17 is extended, F7s not extended

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retuming _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (I vd) Obliga-e: $1055,04 B&R. 97P-15-5C1-316 Jobh-)1352 BOC: 252A
Approp: 31X0200 FFS: SBC-09-314

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(XW A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSD PURSUANT TOI (Spweetyuuftof) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO- IN!TEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMEERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODFtEO TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (5,h 6S as nges in payitg oekie aeroprtiaw date, ett.)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103[b5-

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITv OF:

D. OTHER (SoIciy t of omo! ,lc8bon and a2unoty

x

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor S is not, X 1 is required to sign this document and return
0  

copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMOOIFICATION Organ~zb by UCF wto head4n, induwlug tok-ikniWlocottract subd matwe fe fe IabIble.)

The purpose of this order is to increase the ceillnng ard obligated alount by $1,055.04 from $50,400 to $51,455.04

to allow cormpletion of the case DSZ-08-06.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Total obligated amount: $51,455.04 (changed)

Total order ceiling: S51,455.04 (Changed)
Period of performance: 5/3/2006-5/2/2009 (changed)

EocsPte po04hn, n o,.ad ettdlt-, e b- d-Cmt re...t m 9,tn A w, 0A. Os taýho, wtfl~.Iateutt~r0and In Itý Na n-r a .Sd

15A NAME AND TITLE OF S4GNER (Type o- pvnl) 1f6A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type on pMnt)

Sharon t timQ _ "o r ina officer

1MgiR~AC)ORIOFEI-tO Ro lSCý DATE SIGNED lea. S OF~i AIE DATE SIGNED

ýSignftmsSTADAR oOR 30sa (REtV.l 10.B831. "of

NSN 7540-01-t52-W070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SU, 1 REVIEW COMAPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (RE.•V10-&1)
Pl-ttcrbetW by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53,243

MAR 0 9 200g Au.


